SANGNOVA E-COMMERCE Privacy Policy

SANGNOVA E-COMMERCE, respects your privacy and is committed to protecting your personal data by adhering to the GDPR and Turkish Data Protection Law No: 6698. This privacy policy will explain how our organization uses the personal data we collect from you when you use our website, sangnovatr.com.

What data do we collect?

• Personal identification information (as required and consented to on our website).

How do we collect your data?

- Directly provided by you when you:
 - Register online or use certain features of our website.
 - Voluntarily complete surveys or provide feedback via email or on the website.

How will we use your data?

- To provide and manage services you've requested.
- To improve our services and website based on your feedback and interactions.
- Any additional uses will be clearly communicated and consented to by you.

How do we store your data?

- SANGNOVA E-COMMERCE securely stores your data at sangnovatr.com
- We retain your data only as long as necessary for the purposes outlined in this policy.

Marketing

- With your consent, SANGNOVA E-COMMERCE may send you information about products and services.
- You can always opt-out of marketing communications.

Your data protection rights

- SANGNOVA E-COMMERCE would like to ensure you are fully aware of all of your data protection rights. You have the right to access, rectify, erase, restrict processing, object to processing, and request data portability.
- For exercising these rights, please contact us at fort@sangnovatr.com.

Changes to our privacy policy

• Our Company keeps its privacy policy under regular review and places any updates on this web page.

How to contact us

• If you have questions about our privacy policy or the data we hold on you, please contact us at fort@sangnovatr.com.